Concurs

Distanta

Cod columbofil
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic

Ceas BENZING
Sincronizare

imbarcati

: 00001 026164

: 29.07.22 17:40:23

GPS

: 29.07.22 17:40:23 +000
: 29.07.22 17:40:23 GPS+03h

011

Loc lansare

Data Tansarii
Columbofil
Longitudine

[2(\)0@@}2(‘?

Olarean Dumitru + Danu

918315
1118351
950216
918331
438531
918345
918320
1118352
478148
950203
950218

Nr.inel
Senzor
DA55261C
DA10OE5DE
DA1OES8EB
DA12E1E4
DAF207DC
DA1185B2
DA264F95
DAF69436
DA3C830C
DA033289
DA170429

Data

.| Imbarcare

Ora

17:40:27
17:40:36
17:40:42
17:40:49
17:40:54
17:41:01
17:41:10
17:41:16
17:41:27
17:41:33
17:41:44

Por.

Nr.

001 RO
002 RO
003 RO
004 RO
005 RO
006 RO
007 RO
008 RO
009 RO
010 RO
011 RO
Semnaturi

Versiune SW
Antena Club

RO-04.32 H
BENZING 48902299 SW-4.7 HW-7.2
BENZTINSG

]

Comisia control

Cod concurs

Imbarcare/Desigilare

012005 Serie ceas : 231532
Autorizare : 80001B9D
2 L====

Express G



